EDMONTON

ELi<s DEPTHGHART | WEEK |0 vs. WINNIPEG BLUE BOMBERS

=

| 7 ; THURSDAY, AUGUST 10 | COMMONWEALTH STADIUM | EDMONTON, AB
11 | GAINEY* 13 | TAYLOR 24 | BRATTON*
20 | HUTTER
H B 32 | FRANKLIN JR.* H B
26 | M. LEWIS* Fs 29 | GRAY*
cB 10 | REAVES 44 | BRODRIQUE c B

40 | SCHAKEL 39 | JONES* DA 23 | DOMINIQUE

38 | KONAR 45 | MORGAN* 0 | PURIFOY*

WLB MLB SLB

* DENOTES NATIONAL

* DENOTES AMERICAN [91 | PLAMONDON]
~ DENOTES GLOBAL [92 | CURTIS] [95 | ACHEAMPONG] (94 | CERESNA¥) 33 | APPOLON
DA Designated American 6 | LEONARD* [55 | NELSON] 90 | EALY* 41 | E. BROWN*

(Designated nationalized American) n E n T n T n E
[Designated national]

17 | MITCHELL* 62 | IVEY* 68 | FOUCAULT % 65 | KORTE % 64 | JJKURDYLA 69 | BOYKO w 82 | FORBES-M %
59 | GROHOVAC 85| COBB

7 | DUNBAR JR.* 4 | K. BROWN* 2| FORD w “
22 | BROOKS* DA 12 | DOEGE* 84 | ARCENEAUX* 3 | MOORE*
15| CORNELIUS* 16 | SIMS* DA

IN:
APPOLON, (33), ARCENEAUX (84), GAINEY (11)

| MENCER (42), THOMPSON (37), VANDERVOORT (83) |

18 | FAITHFULLA 9 | JULIEN % 47 | ADJEY %




N o A W N O

©

1
12
13
15
16
17
18
20
22
23
24
26
29
32
33
38
39
40
41
44
45
47
55
59
62
64
65
68
69
82
84
85
90
91
92
94
95

Last Name / First Name
PURIFQY, Loucheiz
FORD, Tre
MOORE, Kyran
BROWN, Kevin
LEONARD, A.C.
DUNBAR Jr., Steven
JULIEN, Jake
REAVES, Jordan
GAINEY, Ed
DOEGE, Jarret
TAYLOR, Jake
CORNELIUS, Taylor
SIMS, CJ
MITCHELL, Dillon
FAITHFULL, Dean
HUTTER, Scott
BROOKS, Shannon
DOMINIQUE, Jeremie
BRATTON, Darrius
LEWIS, Marcus
GRAY, Kai
FRANKLIN JR., Marloshawn
APPOLON, Woodly
KONAR, Adam
JONES, Tony
SCHAKEL, Josiah
BROWN, Elliott
BRODRIQUE, Michael
MORGAN, Nyles
ADJEY, Peter
NELSON, Cole
GROHOVAC, Phillip
IVEY, Martez
JACK-KURDYLA, Tomas
KORTE, Mark
FOUCAULT, David
BOYKO, Brett

FORBES-MOMBLEAU, Vincent
ARCENEAUX, Emmanuel
COBB, Gavin
EALY, Kony
PLAMONDON, Jacob
CURTIS, Noah
CERESNA, Jake
ACHEAMPONG, Sam

2023 EDMONTON ELKS NUMERICAL ROSTER

POS HT
DB 5'11
QB 6'1

WR 5'10
RB 59
DL 62

WR 6'3

P 62
LB 64
DB 5'11
QB 62
LB 62

QB 6'5
WR 5'8

WR 6"

K 62
DB 6'0
RB 511
DB 6"
DB 6'0
DB 6"
DB 6
DB 6'0
LB 6'4
LB 62
LB 62
LB 61
DL 6'5
LB 6'3
LB 62
LS 63
oL 6'6
OL 65
oL 6'3
oL 64
oL 62
oL 67
oL 67

WR 5'10

WR 62

WR 5'10
DL 64
DL 63
DL 6'6
DL 6'5
DL 6'5

WT
190
192
165
205
250
202
217
225
193
208
215
232
160
190
207
195
200
192
200
196
215
185
220
225
235
223
225
222
240

312
305
305
300
293

305
195
210
170
275

302
295
270

DOB
1992-12-16
1998-03-30
1996-09-19
1996-10-09
1992-01-15
1995-12-19
1998-11-10
1990-01-25
1990-06-06
1997-12-05
2000-12-01
1995-09-16
1994-12-19
1997-05-16
1987-05-23
1997-08-11
1996-10-09
1997-07-09
1997-08-02
1996-07-29
1997-08-15
1996-10-23
1996-07-26
1993-10-10
1995-08-05
1999-01-19
1998-02-02
1998-08-21
1996-08-16
1999-06-20
1997-03-12
2000-07-16
1995-07-25
1996-02-27
1996-08-02
1989-02-07
1992-08-04
1998-07-29
1987-09-17
1998-01-28
1991-12-21
1998-11-06
1998-10-24
1994-07-09

1996-01-12

HOMETOWN
Cantonmant, FL
Niagara Falls, ON
Bessemer, AL
Mount Pleasant, S.C.
Palatka, FL
New Orleans, LA
Barrie, ON
Winnipeg, MB
Winston-Salem, NC
Lubbock, TX
Beaumont, AB
Amarillo, TX
Covington, LA
Memphis, TN
Hampshire, England
London, ON
Austell, GA
Montreal, QC
Roanoke, VA
Washington, DC
Newark, NJ
Detroit, Ml
Montreal, QC
Vancouver, BC
Casselberry, FL
Sherwood Park, AB
Odenton, MD
Sainte-Marthe-Sur-Le-Lac, QC
Chicago, IL
Toronto, ON
Ponoka, AB
Victoria, BC
Apopka, FL
Montreal, QC
Spruce Grove, AB
Lasalle, QC
Saskatoon, SK
Quebec, QC
Alexandria, LA
Victoria, BC
New Madrid, MO
Red Deer, AB
Riviera Beach, FL
New Fairfield, CT
Brampton, ON

STATUS

COLLEGE
Florida
Waterloo
Auntin Peay
Incarnate Word
Tennessee
Houston
Eastern Michigan
Brandon
Appalachian State
Troy Uninversity
Alberta
Oklahoma State
New Mexico Highlands
Oregon
CSU Pueblo
Wilfrid Laurier
Minnesota
Charleston
Virginia
Maryland
Lincoln Univ.
California Berkeley
Tuskegee
Calgary
Texas Tech
Alberta
Virginia
Montreal
Notre Dame
Queens
Alberta
Western
Florida
Buffalo
Alberta
Montreal
UNLV
Laval
Alcorn State
Manitoba
Missouri
Calgary
Keiser Univ.
Cortland State
Wilfrid Laurier

ACQUIRED
Free Agent (2023)
2022 CFL Draft (8)
Free Agent (2023)
2-Year Extension 10/26/22
Free Agent (2023)
Free Agent (2023)
Free Agent (2023)
Free Agent (2023)
1-Year Extension 01/19/23
Free Agent (2023)
2023 CFL Draftt (18)
2-Year Extension 09/14/22
Free Agent (2023)
3-Year Extension 10124122
Global Draft (2nd Pick)
2-Year Extension 10/14/22
Free Agent (2022)
2022 CFL Draft (48)
Free Agent (2023)
Free Agent (2023)
Free Agent (2023)
Free Agent (2023)
TRADE (OTT 2023)
2-Year Extension 11/03/22
Free Agent (2022)
Free Agent (2023)
Free Agent (2022)
2023 CFL Draftt (2)
Extended through 2024
2022 CFL Draft (28)
1-Year Extension 11/02/22
2023 CFL Draftt (20)
Trade (TOR 2022)
2020 CFL Draft (4)
Free Agent (2022)
2-Year Extension 11/07/22
Free Agent (2023)
Free Agent (2022)
1-Year Extension 01/13/23
2022 CFL Draft (30)
Free Agent (2022)
2022 CFL Draft (19)
2023 CFL Draftt (28)
2-Year Extension 11/11/23

TRADE (TOR 2023)

CFL (ELKS)
7(1)
2(2)
5(1)
2(2
8 (1)
3(1)

R

IS N w o o
EJUEJUQJU;U,BE

N

N

S®PADIDZ A

N N
=

Py

3(3)
2(2)
3(3)

3(2)
3(3)
5(2)
6(2)
3(1)
2(2)
11(2)

3(2)
2(2)

5(4)
3()

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER

Last Name, First Name (No.)
ACHEAMPONG, Sam (95)
ADJEY, Peter (47)
APPOLON, Woodly (33)
ARCENEAUX, Emmanuel (84)
BOYKO, Brett (69)
BRATTON, Darrius (24)
BRODRIQUE, Michael (44)
BROOKS, Shannon (22)
BROWN, Elliott (41)
BROWN, Kevin (4)
CERESNA, Jake (94)
COBB, Gavin (85)
CORNELIUS, Taylor (15)
CURTIS, Noah (92)
DOEGE, Jarret (12)
DOMINIQUE, Jeremie (23)
DUNBAR Jr., Steven (7)
EALY, Kony (90)
FAITHFULL, Dean (18)
FORBES-MOMBLEAU, Vincent (82)
FORD, Tre (2)
FOUCAULT, David (68)
FRANKLIN JR., Marloshawn (32)
GAINEY, Ed (11)
GRAY, Kai (29)
GROHOVAC, Phillip (59)
HUTTER, Scott (20)
IVEY, Martez (62)
JACK-KURDYLA, Tomas (64)
JONES, Tony (39)
JULIEN, Jake (9)
KONAR, Adam (38)
KORTE, Mark (65)
LEONARD, A.C. (6)
LEWIS, Marcus (26)
MITCHELL, Dillon (17)
MOORE, Kyran (3)
MORGAN, Nyles (45)
NELSON, Cole (55)
PLAMONDON, Jacob (91)
PURIFOY, Loucheiz (0)
REAVES, Jordan (10)
SCHAKEL, Josiah (40)
SIMS, CJ (16)
TAYLOR, Jake (13)

PRAGTIGE ROSTER

No. Last Name, First Name
67 * CHURCHILL, Theren
60 GARNETT, Andrew

8 * MCLAURIN, Mark

28 * MITCHELL Il, Antonio
97 * RAINE, Adam

37 * THOMPSON II, Dwayne
83 * VANDERVOORT, Danny

No. Last Name, First Name Games
42 MENCER, Eli (LB) 1
48 APPOLON, Wesly (LB) 6
52 BURTON-KRAHN, Luke (LB) 6
27 GREEN, Tanner (FB) 6
36 GRYMES, Aaron (DB) 6
87 LEWIS, Eugene (WR) 6
43 MAKONZO, Enock (LB) 6
96 PELLEY, J-Min (DL) 6
58 ST. JOHN, Josiah (OL) 6
63 THOMASSIN, Samuel (OL) 6

GOAGHING STAFF

POS
oL
oL
DB
DB
DL
DB

WR

CHRIS JONES - HEAD COACH & DEF. COORDINATOR

STEPHEN MCADOO - ADVISOR

JARIOUS JACKSON - OFF. COORDINATOR & QB's COA

CH

MARKUS HOWELL - RUN GAME COORDINATOR & RECEIVERS COACH

DEMETRIOUS MAXIE - DEFENSIVE LINE COACH

‘CAM ROBINSON - LINEBACKERS COACH

STEPHEN SORRELLS - OFFENSIVE LINE COACH

BRANDON ISAAC - DEFENSIVE BACKS COACH

MIKE SCHEPER - SPECIAL TEAMS COORDINATO!I

JORDAN LINNEN - RUNNING BACKS COACH

R

MICHAEL DANIELS - ASST. SPECIAL TEAMS COACH & CHIEF OF STAFF

ERIN CRAIG - STRENGTH & CONDITIONING COACH






